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274 Northeast BUCHTEL COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTER (AKRON) AKRON 4 13 4 13 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
310 Northeast CARDINAL MOONEY (YOUNGSTOWN) YOUNGSTOWN 4 13 4 13 Up 1 CB - same as '23-24
416 Northeast CONNEAUT CONNEAUT 5 17 4 13 X Up 1 EMIS
428 Northeast COVENTRY (AKRON) AKRON 4 13 4 13
514 Northeast EDGEWOOD (ASHTABULA) ASHTABULA 4 13 4 13
584 Northeast FIELD (MOGADORE) MOGADORE 4 13 4 13
652 Northeast GLENVILLE ACADEMIC CAMPUS (CLEVELAND) CLEVELAND 4 14 4 13
738 Northeast HUBBARD HUBBARD 4 13 4 13
774 Northeast JEFFERSON AREA JEFFERSON 4 13 4 13
824 Northeast LAKE CATHOLIC (MENTOR) MENTOR 4 13 4 13 Up 1 CB - same as '23-24

880 Northeast LINCOLN WEST SCHOOL OF GLOBAL STUDIES CLEVELAND 3 10 4 13 X #N/A
912 Northeast LUTHERAN EAST (CLEVELAND HEIGHTS) CLEVELAND HTS 4 13 4 13 Up 1 CB - same as '23-24
994 Northeast NILES MC KINLEY NILES 4 13 4 13 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
1162 Northeast NORTHWEST (CANAL FULTON) CANAL FULTON 4 13 4 13 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
1158 Northeast NORTON NORTON 3 10 4 13 X Down 1 EMIS
1180 Northeast NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN (CHARDON) CHARDON 3 9 4 13 X Down 1 EMIS
1208 Northeast ORANGE (PEPPER PIKE) PEPPER PIKE 4 13 4 13
1246 Northeast PERRY PERRY 5 17 4 13 X Up 1 EMIS
1281 Northeast RAVENNA Ravenna 4 13 4 13
1392 Northeast SALEM Salem 4 13 4 13 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
1472 Northeast SPRINGFIELD (AKRON) AKRON 4 13 4 13
1496 Northeast STREETSBORO STREETSBORO 4 13 4 13 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
1500 Northeast STRUTHERS STRUTHERS 4 13 4 13
1620 Northeast WARRENSVILLE HEIGHTS WARRENSVILLE HTS 4 13 4 13
1658 Northeast WEST BRANCH (BELOIT) BELOIT 4 13 4 13
1678 Northeast WEST GEAUGA (CHESTERLAND) CHESTERLAND 3 9 4 13 X Down 1 CB
1724 Northeast WOODRIDGE (PENINSULA) PENINSULA 4 13 4 13
168 Northeast BAY (BAY VILLAGE) BAY VILLAGE 3 10 4 14 X Down 1 EMIS
190 Northwest BELLEVUE BELLEVUE 4 14 4 14
198 Southwest BENJAMIN LOGAN (BELLEFONTAINE) BELLEFONTAINE 4 14 4 14
262 Northeast BROOKSIDE (SHEFFIELD) SHEFFIELD 5 18 4 14 X Up 1 EMIS
272 Northwest BRYAN BRYAN 4 14 4 14
378 Northwest CLEAR FORK (BELLVILLE) BELLVILLE 4 14 4 14
380 Northeast CLEARVIEW (LORAIN) LORAIN 5 18 4 14 X Up 1 CB
390 Northeast CLOVERLEAF (LODI) LODI 3 10 4 14 X Down 1 CB
392 Northwest CLYDE CLYDE 3 10 4 14 X Down 1 EMIS
526 Northwest ELIDA ELIDA 3 12 4 14 X Down 1 EMIS
590 Northeast FIRELANDS (OBERLIN) OBERLIN 4 14 4 14
620 Northwest GALION GALION 4 14 4 14
804 Northwest KENTON KENTON 4 14 4 14
1080 Northwest NAPOLEON NAPOLEON 4 14 4 14
1206 Northwest ONTARIO ONTARIO 3 10 4 14 X Down 1 EMIS
1210 Northeast ORRVILLE ORRVILLE 5 17 4 14 X Up 1 EMIS
1212 Northwest OTSEGO (TONTOGANY) Bowling Green 5 18 4 14 X Up 1 EMIS
1214 Northwest OTTAWA-GLANDORF OTTAWA 5 18 4 14 X Up 1 EMIS
1240 Northwest PERKINS (SANDUSKY) SANDUSKY 4 14 4 14
1314 Central RIVER VALLEY (CALEDONIA) CALEDONIA 4 14 4 14
1332 Northwest ROSSFORD Rossford 3 10 4 14 X Down 1 EMIS
1416 Northwest SHELBY Shelby 4 14 4 14 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
1574 Northwest UPPER SANDUSKY UPPER SANDUSKY 4 14 4 14
1596 Northwest VAN WERT VAN WERT 4 14 4 14
1598 Northwest VERMILION VERMILION 4 14 4 14
1634 Northwest WAUSEON WAUSEON 4 14 4 14
176 East BEAVER (LISBON) East Liverpool 4 13 4 15
220 Central BISHOP READY (COLUMBUS) COLUMBUS 4 15 4 15 Up 1 CB - same as '23-24
300 East CAMBRIDGE Cambridge 4 15 4 15 Bad CB Numbers
1432 Northeast CANTON SOUTH CANTON 4 13 4 15
482 Central EAST (COLUMBUS) COLUMBUS 4 15 4 15
500 East EAST LIVERPOOL EAST LIVERPOOL 4 13 4 15
554 Southeast FAIRFIELD UNION (LANCASTER) LANCASTER 4 15 4 15
622 Southeast GALLIA ACADEMY (GALLIPOLIS) GALLIPOLIS 4 15 4 15
706 Central HEATH HEATH 5 19 4 15 X Up 1 EMIS
712 Central HIGHLAND (MARENGO) MARENGO 5 18 4 15 X Up 1 EMIS
758 East INDIAN VALLEY (GNADENHUTTEN) GNADENHUTTEN 4 15 4 15
796 Central JONATHAN ALDER (PLAIN CITY) PLAIN CITY 4 15 4 15 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
830 Central LAKEWOOD (HEBRON) HEBRON 4 15 4 15



890 Southeast LOGAN ELM (CIRCLEVILLE) CIRCLEVILLE 4 15 4 15
962 Central MARION-FRANKLIN (COLUMBUS) COLUMBUS 4 15 4 15
982 East MAYSVILLE (ZANESVILLE) ZANESVILLE 4 15 4 15
1046 East MINERVA MINERVA 4 13 4 15
1100 Southeast NEW LEXINGTON NEW LEXINGTON 5 19 4 15 X Up 1 EMIS
1252 East PHILO (DUNCAN FALLS) DUNCAN FALLS 4 15 4 15
816 Southeast RIVER VALLEY (BIDWELL) BIDWELL 5 19 4 15 X Up 1 CB
1344 East ST. CLAIRSVILLE ST CLAIRSVILLE 4 15 4 15
1568 Southeast UNIOTO (CHILLICOTHE) CHILLICOTHE 4 16 4 15
1604 Southeast VINTON COUNTY (MC ARTHUR) MC ARTHUR 4 15 4 15
1636 Southeast WAVERLY WAVERLY 4 16 4 15
1680 East WEST HOLMES (MILLERSBURG) MILLERSBURG 4 14 4 15
1676 Southeast WESTFALL (WILLIAMSPORT) WILLIAMSPORT 5 20 4 15 X Up 1 EMIS
132 Southwest ARCHBISHOP ALTER (KETTERING) KETTERING 4 16 4 16
206 Southwest BETHEL (TIPP CITY) TIPP CITY 4 16 4 16
208 Southwest BETHEL-TATE (BETHEL) BETHEL 5 20 4 16 X Up 1 EMIS
582 Southwest BISHOP FENWICK (FRANKLIN) FRANKLIN 4 16 4 16 Up 1 CB - same as '23-24
264 Southwest BROOKVILLE Brookville 5 20 4 16 X Up 1 EMIS
369 Southwest CINCINNATI HILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY CINCINNATI 4 16 4 16 Up 1 CB - same as '23-24
388 Southwest CLINTON-MASSIE (CLARKSVILLE) CLARKSVILLE 4 16 4 16
510 Southwest EATON EATON 4 16 4 16
752 Southwest INDIAN HILL (CINCINNATI) CINCINNATI 4 16 4 16 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
9461 Southwest JAMES N GAMBLE MONTESSORI (CINCINNATI) Cincinnati 5 20 4 16 X Up 1 EMIS
806 Southwest KENTON RIDGE (SPRINGFIELD) SPRINGFIELD 4 16 4 16 Down 1 CB - same as '23-24
988 Southeast MC CLAIN (GREENFIELD) GREENFIELD 4 16 4 16
1108 Southwest NEW RICHMOND NEW RICHMOND 3 12 4 16 X Down 1 EMIS
1148 Southwest NORTHRIDGE (DAYTON) DAYTON 4 16 4 16 Up 1 CB - same as '23-24
1168 Southwest NORTHWESTERN (SPRINGFIELD) SPRINGFIELD 5 20 4 16 X Up 1 EMIS
1190 Southwest OAKWOOD (DAYTON) DAYTON 3 12 4 16 X Down 1 EMIS
1284 Southwest READING Reading 4 16 4 16
1322 Southwest ROGER BACON (ST. BERNARD) ST BERNARD 4 16 4 16
1414 Southwest SHAWNEE (SPRINGFIELD) SPRINGFIELD 4 16 4 16
1421 Southwest SHRODER (CINCINNATI) CINCINNATI 4 16 4 16
1518 Southwest TAFT (CINCINNATI) CINCINNATI 4 16 4 16
1524 Southwest TAYLOR (CLEVES) Cleves 4 16 4 16
402 Southwest THURGOOD MARSHALL (DAYTON) DAYTON 3 12 4 16 X Down 1 EMIS
1578 Southwest URBANA URBANA 4 16 4 16
1590 Southwest VALLEY VIEW (GERMANTOWN) GERMANTOWN 5 20 4 16 X Up 1 EMIS
1626 Southeast WASHINGTON (WASHINGTON COURT HOUSE) WASHINGTON C.H. 4 16 4 16
1744 Southwest WYOMING (CINCINNATI) CINCINNATI 4 16 4 16
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